
 

E-Mail List SESSION (M. ED) 2018 – 2020 

Roll 
No. 

Name Father's Name Mother Name Email Id 

1 
Rajesh Kumar 
Choudhary 

Sunil Kumar 
Choudhary 

Archana Kumari 
rajeshkumarchoudhary62@zhttc.net.in 

2 Jaya Bharti Jay Prakash Sah Kiran Sah jayabharti77@zhttc.net.in 
3 Sindhu Kumari Raj Narayan Prasad Baso Devi sindhukumari90@zhttc.net.in 

4 Surendra Kumar Jha Tuntun Jha Baby Jha surendrakumarjha01@zhttc.net.in 
5 Pankaj Kumar  Mahendra Ray   pankajkumar24@zhttc.net.in 

6 Shweta Kumari Anand Prasad Shusma Devi shwetakumari31@zhttc.net.in 

7 Hena Fatma Abdul Malik Shahana Begum henafatma86@zhttc.net.in 

8 
Md Shahnawaz 
Akhtar Khan 

Wasi Ahmad Khan Rabina Khatoon 
mdshahnawazakhtarkhan79@zhttc.net.in 

9 Nahid Noor Md Ali Jahana Khatoon nahidnoor93@zhttc.net.in 

10 Ghufrana Fatma Abuzar Ghaffari Shabnam Ara ghufranafatma18@zhttc.net.in 
11 Soni Kumari Kailash Singh Karwati Singh sonikumari61@zhttc.net.in 

12 Sushmita  Saket Kumar Singh Manorma Singh sushmita82@zhttc.net.in 

13 Sonam Priya Shri Anil Kumar Sah Sangeeta Devi sonampriya05@zhttc.net.in 



Roll 
No. 

Name Father's Name Mother Name Email Id 

14 
Kumari Deepika 
Singh 

Uday Shankar Singh Indu Singh 
kumarideepikasingh60@zhttc.net.in 

15 
Smriti Kumari 

Brijnandan Pd. 
Chaudhary 

Nilam Devi 
smritikumari66@zhttc.net.in 

16 
Kumari 
Chandrapriya 

Shree Lal Baidya Manju Devi 
kumarichandrapriya55@zhttc.net.in 

17 Chandni Kumari Rajeshwar Prasad Abha Devi chandnikumari25@zhttc.net.in 

18 Vibha Kumari Bharat Lal Ray Indu Devi vibhakumari78@zhttc.net.in 
19 Gautam Kumar Chandradeo Thakur Usha Kumari gautamkumar12@zhttc.net.in 

20 Pragati Ray Dinesh Kumar Ray Asha Ray pragatiray90@zhttc.net.in 
21 Gulfeshan Noorie Md Zafar Alam Farhat Jahan gulfeshannoorie02@zhttc.net.in 

22 Sandhya Suman Parmanand Mahto Shanti Kumari sandhyasuman96@zhttc.net.in 
23 Anil Kumar Singh Hari Prasad Singh   anilkumarsingh98@zhttc.net.in 

24 Soni Kumari Jagannath Kumar Kanchan Devi sonikumari51@zhttc.net.in 

25 Md Meraj Ashraf Md Zeyaur Rahman Farida Khatoon mdmerajashraf03@zhttc.net.in 

26 
Priyanka Agrawal 

Rajesh Kumar 
Agrawal 

Poonam Agrawal  
priyankaagrawal74@zhttc.net.in 

27 Pramod Kumar Sah Rameshwar Sah Koshila Devi pramodkumarsah85@zhttc.net.in 

28 Jyoti Kumari Kailash Sahani Rekha Devi jyotikumari50@zhttc.net.in 

29 
Neha Kumari 

Lakshmeshwar 
Prasad Singh 

Lakshmeshwar 
Prasad Singh nehakumari97@zhttc.net.in 

30 
Ram Shankar Singh Ganga Prasad Singh 

Ganga Prasad 
Singh ramshankarsingh42@zhttc.net.in 

31 Md Sajid Iqbal Md Motiur Rahman Nurun Nehar mdsajidiqbal82@zhttc.net.in 

32 Sadia Kahkeshan  Faizur Rab Fazilat Bhar sadiakahkeshan32@zhttc.net.in 
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33 
Rani Chanda Sinha 

Vindeshwar Prasad 
Singh 

Hem Singh 
ranichandasinha59@zhttc.net.in 

34 
Naresh Kumar 
Mehta  

Indra Bhushan 
Mehta 

Chando Mehta 
nareshkumarmehta68@zhttc.net.in 

35 
Zoufeshan Perween 

Late Shabbir Ahmad 
Raza 

Rafat Ara 
zoufeshanperween65@zhttc.net.in 

36 Divya Kumari Ganesh Paswan Sajjan Kumari divyakumari97@zhttc.net.in 

37 Ragini Jha Ram Naresh Jha Prem Sheela Devi raginijha65@zhttc.net.in 
38 Ambika Kumari Laxmishwar Singh Lalita Devi ambikakumari55@zhttc.net.in 

39 Nahid Fatma Badre Alam Saida Bano nahidfatma31@zhttc.net.in 
40 Ranjana Kumari Radha Kant Ray Manju Sinha ranjanakumari39@zhttc.net.in 

41 Asfa Jabeen Tanweer Ahmad Mahjabeen  asfajabeen63@zhttc.net.in 
42 Sikha Priya Dr. Nabin Kumar Bibha Yadav sikhapriya11@zhttc.net.in 

43 Farheen Jahan Md Kashif Hussain   farheenjahan@zhttc.net.in 

44 Sadaf Rana Shams Md Perweez Shams Anjuman Ara sadafranashams93@zhttc.net.in 

45 
Farhat Perween 

Md Maquebool 
Ahmad 

Nasima Khatoon 
farhatperween08@zhttc.net.in 

46 
Lopamudra Mishra 

Kumud Bandhu 
Halder 

Malati Halder 
lopamudramishra35@zhttc.net.in 

47 
Gitanjally Pandey 

Mr. Janardan 
Pandey 

Prem Balika 
Panday gitanjallypandey45@zhttc.net.in 

48 Shahla Naz Md Akhtarul Hasan Shams Afroz Bano shahlanaz61@zhttc.net.in 

49 Neelu Kumari Sambhu Nath Jha Vidya Devi neelukumari93@zhttc.net.in 
50 Babita Kumari Amarnath Jha Vimala Devi babitakumari27@zhttc.net.in 

 


